Le 16-10-2022

RAPPORT SPORTIFE

Circuit REG Minimes - 16.10.22 - Agneaux - Agneaux

16-10-2022

BILAN

Masculins

Féminines

-34 15 présent(s) -36 4 présent(s)
-38 24 présent(s) -40 8 présent(s)
-42 32 présent(s) -44 14 présent(s)
-46 34 présent(s) -48 15 présent(s)
-50 29 présent(s) -52 15 présent(s)
-55 36 présent(s) -57 13 présent(s)
-60 22 présent(s) -63 9 présent(s)
-66 13 présent(s) -70 4 présent(s)
-73 8 présent(s) +70 8 présent(s)
+73 3 présent(s) TOTAL 90 présent(s)
TOTAL 216 présent(s)
[ RESULTATS FEMININES
-36 NOM PRENOM CLUB DEPT LIGUE PAYS
1 ZAAGUG Joumana RACING JUDO CLUB HAVRAIS 76 NOR
2 GUESNEL Louna ENTENTE JUDO BOCAGE 14 NOR
3 BOULE Helene J.C. FAYACAIN INTERCOM 14 NOR
4 SERARD Justine AS VILLERS-BOCAGE JUDO 14 NOR
-40 NOM PRENOM cLuB DEPT LIGUE PAYS
1 LOZIER Apolline SHIN GI TAI DOJO LISIEUX 14 NOR
2 '\I/\I/I(iLEZ’\é?/I,\é'IA Chilo Jeanne JC ST LEGER DU BOURG DENIS 76 NOR
3 DARLOT Lily ACQUIGNY-JEJB}(?)EVALLEE DE L 27 NOR
3 LANGLET Nina JUDO CLUB DE.PITRES 27 NOR
-44 NOM PRENOM CLUB DEPT LIGUE PAYS
1 LETHUILLIER Shaya LE BUDOKAN JJJ LE HAVRE 76 NOR
2 DEVARS Rose JC DU GRAND ROUEN 76 NOR
3 FLORO Louna AJ 61 61 NOR
3 DUBOSQ Ambre JUDO CLUB DE POTIGNY 14 NOR
5 RENARD Margaux J.C.DUCLAIR 76 NOR
5 JACQUELINE Alissia J.C. FAYACAIN INTERCOM 14 NOR
7 LATOUR Adelle JUDO CLUB PAYS D AUGE 14 NOR
7 BENSALAH Dounia A.L.ECOLE MADELEINE 27 NOR
-48 NOM PRENOM CLUB DEPT LIGUE PAYS
BAILLEUL Helea AJ 61 61 NOR
TABURET Jade AJ 61 61 NOR
DAERON Emma MSA JUDO 76 NOR
3 MARTIN llyana ACQUIGNY‘JEBSEVALLEE DEL 27 NOR
5 MAALI Saoussane RACING JUDO CLUB HAVRAIS 76 NOR
5 ROYER Thalia JUDO CLUB DE DUCEY 50 NOR
7 MILLET-VIGOT Louna J.C. D AGNEAUX 50 NOR
7 ZEMMOUR Asma JC DU GRAND ROUEN 76 NOR
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-52 NOM PRENOM CLUB DEPT LIGUE PAYS
1 VERLHAC Madenn ARGENCES JUDO CLUB 14 NOR
2 GARCIA Celie ASS.SPORT.CULT. DE MONTMAIN 76 NOR
3 MURRAU Rose JUDO CLUB DU CINGAL 14 NOR
3 COUPLET Lilou DOJO MARITIME 76 NOR
5 QUERON Maely JUDO CLUB AUDRIEU 14 NOR
5 BOCQUET Margot JUDO CLUB FECAMPOIS 76 NOR
7 DENEL Elisa EVREUX JUDO AGGLOMERATION 27 NOR
7 LEMARCHAND Anaya A.L.LECOLE MADELEINE 27 NOR
-57 NOM PRENOM CLUB DEPT LIGUE PAYS
1 ZEMMOUR Syliana J.C.PT AUDEMER 27 NOR
2 SCHMID Camille C.SPORT VILLEDIEU 50 NOR
3 BERNIER Maylis ENTENTE JUDO BOCAGE 14 NOR
3 AFFANOU Isis ENTENTE VAL D AUGE JUDO 14 NOR
5 RAKOTONANDRASANA lary GOURNAY JUDO 76 NOR
5 BELLEMERE Lola J.C. FAYACAIN INTERCOM 14 NOR
7 PALPACUER Maude ENTENTE JUDO BOCAGE 14 NOR
7 AMERIS Eloise A.L.LECOLE MADELEINE 27 NOR
-63 NOM PRENOM CLUB DEPT LIGUE PAYS
1 ZEMMOUR Massilya J.C.PT AUDEMER 27 NOR
2 BERIOUCHE Daina DOJO MARITIME 76 NOR
3 BASNEL Lena ENTENTE VAL D AUGE JUDO 14 NOR
3 ACHI Manel RC CAUDEBECAIS 76 NOR
5 ROBIDEL Athenais JC DU GRAND ROUEN 76 NOR
5 LEVEQUE Clemence CS BRAYON 76 NOR
-70 NOM PRENOM CLUB DEPT LIGUE PAYS
1 DESVOYS Charlotte TATAMI ST HILAIRIEN 50 NOR
2 CHEVALIER Lou Maelle J.C.FALAISIEN 14 NOR
3 HELEINE Clemence PERIERS SP.JUDO 50 NOR
4 CORCESSIN Chloe EMSL ND DE GRAVENCHON 76 NOR
+70 NOM PRENOM CLUB DEPT LIGUE PAYS
1 MONOYEZ Julie A.S.VAUDREUIL 27 NOR
2 DIALLO Aisse A.AMICALE COURONNAIS 76 NOR
3 CAVALIER Alicia BAYEUX BESSIN JUDO 14 NOR
3 LHORI Lina SHIN GI TAI DOJO LISIEUX 14 NOR
RESULTATS MASCULINS
-34 NOM PRENOM CLUB DEPT LIGUE PAYS
1 GENISSEL Nhael JUDO PETIT CAUX 76 NOR
2 HEROUIN Corentin U.S.DE RUGLES 27 NOR
3 PALPACUER Louis ENTENTE JUDO BOCAGE 14 NOR
3 JOUANGUY Arthur CERCLE D ACTIVITES PHYSIQUES 76 NOR
5 MANQUEST Tom AS HAINNEVILLAISE 50 NOR
5 VAUVERT Antonin J.C. FAYACAIN INTERCOM 14 NOR
7 ETEVE Yzao JUDO CLUB VALOGNES 50 NOR
7 HIMRI Wacim AJ 61 61 NOR

2/



NiN|lojloa|lw w N e

A
>

NN ajlalw w N e

-50

o
a

NN ala|lw| w| NP

NOM

EYDT

MARGUERITTE
DELABROYE
GERMOND
BENDAHO
MAUCOLIN
MONNEAUX
CHEVAL

NOM
AKHMEDOV
DELAFOSSE

SOUTIF
SENECHAL
BEKHEDDA

RAMAHERIMANANA

MAUNOURY
DUHAMEL

NOM
ARSTAMYAN
GROGNET
LUCAS
AMARZOUK
HARDY
CHIKH
NAIM EL IDRISSI
MARZIN

NOM
GRIMONPREZ

HELOUIN
SEVESTRE
FREON

AMOURETTE
LEBAS

DUBOST
LEMARQUAND
HEUREUX

NOM
DE CEUNYNCK
DAOUD
TAMIETTI
KANTE
COUETTE
DIVE
NZE BEKALE
LULLEE
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PRENOM
Maxence

Noah
Vincent
Raphael

Mohamed

Bryan

Alexandre

Alan

PRENOM
Vishan
Ethan
Paul
Paul
Ayman
Andy
Nolan

Etienne

PRENOM
Arman
Jean
Nohann
Sofiane
Sasha
Saad
Adil

Noe

PRENOM
Alois

Luca
Jordan
Axel

Joseph

Kenzo
Lorenzo

Raphael

PRENOM
Manahe
Baptiste

Lenzo
Tom
Enzo
Pierre
Leandre Claude

Jonass

CLUB

ACQUIGNY-JUDO VALLEE DE L
EURE

A.J.1.Q. CAEN
RC CAUDEBECAIS
JUDO PETIT CAUX
JC DU GRAND ROUEN
C.0.R.E.JUDO
JUDO CLUB DE BRIONNE
JC DU GRAND ROUEN

CLUB
AVANT GARDE CAEN
J.C.LOUVIERS
J.C. FAYACAIN INTERCOM
AJ 61
JC DU GRAND ROUEN
JC DU GRAND ROUEN
AJ 61
A.AMICALE COURONNAIS

CLUB
U.S.MUNLVIRE
J.C.DUCLAIR
BAYEUX BESSIN JUDO
A.AMICALE COURONNAIS
DOJO MARITIME
RC CAUDEBECAIS
J.C. FAYACAIN INTERCOM

JUDO CLUB MJC CRIEL SUR MER

CLUB

ACQUIGNY-JUDO VALLEE DE L
EURE

JC DU GRAND ROUEN
GOURNAY JUDO
AS VILLERS-BOCAGE JUDO

J.C. FAYACAIN INTERCOM

JUDO ST PIERRAIS
JUDO CLUB MARIGNY
JUDO CLUB DE BRIONNE

cLUB
A.AMICALE COURONNAIS
J.C. FAYACAIN INTERCOM
J.C.ALENCONNAIS
A.AMICALE COURONNAIS
TATAMI ST HILAIRIEN
A.S.CHERBOURG
AJ1.Q. CAEN
J.C.AVRANCHES

DEPT

27

14
76
76
76
76
27
76

DEPT
14
27
14
61
76
76
61
76

DEPT
14
76
14
76
76
76
14
76

DEPT

27

76
76
14

14

50
50
27

DEPT
76
14
61
76
50
50
14
50

LIGUE

NOR

NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR

LIGUE
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR

LIGUE
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR

LIGUE

NOR

NOR
NOR
NOR

NOR

NOR
NOR
NOR

LIGUE
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR

16-10-2022

PAYS

PAYS

PAYS

PAYS

PAYS
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NOM
MOBARKI
LEBARBEY
COLLET
MASSE
ZEMMOUR
BENKRAOUDA
DELALANDRE
CAILLEBOTTE

NOM
MARAIS
FABRE
JUNGERS

MAGLOIRE LA
GREVE

GIVELET
LEGELEY
ADAM
MONPIERRE

NOM
BERLINE
DROUET

LALLEMAND
GUEROIS

NOM
DESPLANQUES
GUEYE
EMO GUEUDRY
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PRENOM
Idriss
Pablo

Timeo
Paul
Younes
llyas
Lys
Celestin

PRENOM
Julien
Baptiste

Antoine-Baptiste
Ewan

Phileas
Alexis
Ethan

Lukas

PRENOM
Simon
Louis
Tom

Baptiste

PRENOM
Tony
Abba Aboubakry

Damein

CLUB
JC DU GRAND ROUEN

J.C. FAYACAIN INTERCOM
ELAN SPORTIF CARPIQUET JUDO
E.J. BOURG ACHARD - ROUMOIS
US OUVRIERE MONDEVILLE JUDO

A.S.CHERBOURG
RACING JUDO CLUB HAVRAIS
SHIN GI TAI DOJO LISIEUX

CLUB
JC DU GRAND ROUEN
AVANT GARDE CAEN
A.S.CHERBOURG

CAUDEBEC ARTS MARTIAUX

A.J.1.Q. CAEN
EST JUDO TROARN
J.C. D AGNEAUX
JUDO CLUB DE POTIGNY

CLUB
JC ST LEGER DU BOURG DENIS
JUDO CLUB DE LIEUREY
JUDO CLUB LA FEUILLIE
JC DE BELLENGREVILLE

CLUB
COUTANCES JUDO
RACING JUDO CLUB HAVRAIS
AMIC.LAIQUE MAROMME JUDO

DEPT
76
14
14
27

50
76
14

DEPT
76
14
50

76

14
14
50
14

DEPT
76
27
76
14

DEPT
50
76
76

LIGUE

NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR

LIGUE
NOR
NOR
NOR

NOR

NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR

LIGUE
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR

LIGUE
NOR
NOR
NOR

16-10-2022

PAYS

PAYS

PAYS

PAYS
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